LLIVIEX'

AGraham-Field Brand

Versaguard Coated Grab Bars

Versaguard Coated Grab Bars

¢ Heavy duty steel construction with rust resistant enamel coating

40033A
40433A
40133A
40233A
40333A

GRAHAM-FIELD

12"
16"
18"
24"
32"

3/cs
3/cs
3/cs
3/cs
3/cs

Mounts vertically, horizontally or diagonally 1 4" from wall
Attractive retail packaging

250 Ib maximum weight capacity

Designed to meet the requirements of HCPCS code: E0241
Lifetime limited warranty

www.grahamfield.com

© 2009 GF Health Products, Inc.
Atlanta,Georgia 30360 GF0900091RevA09



