

Versaguard Coated Grab Bars

- Heavy duty steel construction with rust resistant enamel coating
- Mounts vertically, horizontally or diagonally 1 ½" from wall
- · Attractive retail packaging
- 250 lb maximum weight capacity
- Designed to meet the requirements of HCPCS code: E0241
- Lifetime limited warranty

40033A	12"	3/cs
40433A	16"	3/cs
40133A	18"	3/cs
40233A	24"	3/cs
40333A	32"	3/cs



